

On page 1, line 14, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "knowingly:

(1)" delete "Prescribe or administer any drug to delay or stop normal puberty;"

On page 1, line 15, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "puberty;" delete "(2)"

On page 1, line 18, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"

On page 1, line 20, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"

On page 1, line 23, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"

On page 2, line 25, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "any " delete "drug or "

On page 2, line 28, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "the " delete "drug or "

On page 2, line 29, of the House Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "the " delete "drug or "